PIC (Preclinical Imaging Core)

Director:
Email:
Phone:

Business Contact:
Email:
Phone:

Ken Greis

greiskd@ucmail.uc.edu

513-558-3551

Tony Dattilo

dattilav@UCMAIL.UC.EDU

558-2763

The following rates have been reviewed and approved by the Government Cost Compliance department.

Rate Effective Date:

Rate Description

PET/CT/SPECT per hour

Optical Imaging per hour

IVIS Imaging per hour
Processing workstation per hour
XenX irradiation (Instrument time)
Imaging Technologist (IMT)
Bruker 9.4T NMR/MRI per hour
Pass-through Radioactive Waste
Pass-through Imaging Agent
Pass-through LAMS
Pass-through Misc. supplies

Contact Government Cost Compliance at GCC-Chatbox@uc.edu for questions concerning the approved rates.
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Internal &

Sponsored Rates
175.00
75.00
85.00
25.00
25.00
60.00
50.00
Cost of Expense
Cost of Expense
Cost of Expense
Cost of Expense

External Rates
Internal + Market
Internal + Market
Internal + Market
Internal + Market
Internal + Market
Internal + Market
Internal + Market
Cost of Expense
Cost of Expense
Cost of Expense
Cost of Expense



