

# PIC (Preclinical Imaging Core)

Director: Ken Greis  
Email: greiskd@ucmail.uc.edu  
Phone: 513-558-3551

Business Contact: Tony Dattilo  
Email: dattilav@UCMAIL.UC.EDU  
Phone: 558-2763

The following rates have been reviewed and approved by the Government Cost Compliance department.

Rate Effective Date: **2/1/2026**

Rate Description	Internal & Sponsored Rates	External Rates
PET/CT/SPECT per hour	\$ 175.00	Internal + Market
Optical Imaging per hour	\$ 75.00	Internal + Market
IVIS Imaging per hour	\$ 85.00	Internal + Market
Processing workstation per hour	\$ 25.00	Internal + Market
XenX irradiation (Instrument time)	\$ 25.00	Internal + Market
Imaging Technologist (IMT)	\$ 60.00	Internal + Market
Bruker 9.4T NMR/MRI per hour	\$ 50.00	Internal + Market
Pass-through Radioactive Waste	Cost of Expense	Cost of Expense
Pass-through Imaging Agent	Cost of Expense	Cost of Expense
Pass-through LAMS	Cost of Expense	Cost of Expense
Pass-through Misc. supplies	Cost of Expense	Cost of Expense

Contact Government Cost Compliance at [GCC-Chatbox@uc.edu](mailto:GCC-Chatbox@uc.edu) for questions concerning the approved rates.